
Awards Count: 100%

Oct 29,2024 11:47:07am Code: T:C75427V2.2.46

Team Awards for Level: Junior - Men ()

Club Floor
Pommel

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel
Bars

High Bar Total

FRANCE 39.132 40.166 37.232 42.866 38.899 37.966 236.261

Hungary 37.433 38.166 37.565 41.966 38.665 37.399 231.194

TÜRKIYE 38.698 35.632 36.799 39.399 37.932 35.899 224.359

Team Awards Detail

Name Floor
Pommel
Horse

Rings Vault
Parallel

Bars
High
Bar

Total

1  FRANCE 39.132 40.166 37.232 42.866 38.899 37.966 236.261

Elias BRECHE  13.400 12.333     

Karim MANGALA BIMA 12.766 13.433    12.266  

Leeroy TRAORE MALATRE 12.800   14.100 13.000 12.700  

Nael SAKOUHI 13.566 13.333 12.733 14.666 13.033 13.000  

Valentin LE PIVERT   12.166 14.100 12.866   

2  Hungary 37.433 38.166 37.565 41.966 38.665 37.399 231.194

Bence Antal Hamza-Vargity   12.466  12.866 12.166  

Dominik Csaba Kis 12.700 12.633 12.466 14.000 12.666 12.333  

Nandor Sas 11.733 12.833  14.033    

Zala Samu Zambori 13.000 12.700 12.633 13.933 13.133 12.900  

3  TÜRKIYE 38.698 35.632 36.799 39.399 37.932 35.899 224.359

Cagri YILMAZ 12.866 12.133 12.133 12.966 12.666   

Deniz SEN  12.866  13.033  11.966  

Metehan KARTIN 12.866 10.633 12.500 13.400 12.800 12.100  

Oguz Kagan KAYA 12.966  12.166  12.466 11.833  
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Awards Count: 100%Team Awards for Level: Junior - Men (Combined)

Club Floor
Pommel

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel
Bars

High Bar Total

FRANCE 39.132 40.166 37.232 42.866 38.899 37.966 236.261

Hungary 37.433 38.166 37.565 41.966 38.665 37.399 231.194

TÜRKIYE 38.698 35.632 36.799 39.399 37.932 35.899 224.359

Chinese Taipei 37.932 36.366 35.199 38.299 37.099 36.099 220.994

Brazil 36.866 35.032 35.665 38.999 35.965 36.632 219.159

Saudi Arabia 34.233 32.233 31.599 35.599 34.199 32.599 200.462

GREECE 32.533 30.699 31.399 34.332 34.999 32.599 196.561

Team Awards Detail

Name Floor
Pommel
Horse

Rings Vault
Parallel

Bars
High
Bar

Total

1  FRANCE 39.132 40.166 37.232 42.866 38.899 37.966 236.261

Elias BRECHE  13.400 12.333     

Karim MANGALA BIMA 12.766 13.433    12.266  

Leeroy TRAORE MALATRE 12.800   14.100 13.000 12.700  

Nael SAKOUHI 13.566 13.333 12.733 14.666 13.033 13.000  

Valentin LE PIVERT   12.166 14.100 12.866   

2  Hungary 37.433 38.166 37.565 41.966 38.665 37.399 231.194

Bence Antal Hamza-Vargity   12.466  12.866 12.166  

Dominik Csaba Kis 12.700 12.633 12.466 14.000 12.666 12.333  

Nandor Sas 11.733 12.833  14.033    

Zala Samu Zambori 13.000 12.700 12.633 13.933 13.133 12.900  

3  TÜRKIYE 38.698 35.632 36.799 39.399 37.932 35.899 224.359

Cagri YILMAZ 12.866 12.133 12.133 12.966 12.666   

Deniz SEN  12.866  13.033  11.966  

Metehan KARTIN 12.866 10.633 12.500 13.400 12.800 12.100  

Oguz Kagan KAYA 12.966  12.166  12.466 11.833  

4  Chinese Taipei 37.932 36.366 35.199 38.299 37.099 36.099 220.994

HONG-WEN LI   12.433     

MING-LIANG LEE 12.333 12.233 11.433 12.366 12.500 12.366  

YEN-FU LIU 12.966 12.400 11.333 12.733 12.433 11.633  
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Oct 30,2024 4:26:53am Code: T:C75427:99V2.2.46

Export to CSV

YU-LUN HSIAO 12.633 11.733  13.200 12.166 12.100  

5  Brazil 36.866 35.032 35.665 38.999 35.965 36.632 219.159

CAIO GOMES DE ARAUJO PEREIRA    13.000    

EDUARDO CINTRA BELLI 11.966 11.300 11.733 12.933 11.866 11.866  

FEDERICO LUPI 12.200    11.333   

FELIPE MA E SILVA  11.666 12.066   12.233  

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE JESUS SILVESTRE 12.700 12.066 11.866 13.066 12.766 12.533  

6  Saudi Arabia 34.233 32.233 31.599 35.599 34.199 32.599 200.462

ABDULMAJEED ALASIRI 11.300 10.500 10.133 12.133 11.833 10.600  

KHALID ALMUZAYYEN 12.100 11.133 10.933 12.666 11.166 10.966  

YAZAN BARAYAN 10.833 10.600 10.533 10.800 11.200 11.033  

7  GREECE 32.533 30.699 31.399 34.332 34.999 32.599 196.561

EMMANOUIL STOUPAKIS     12.800   

GEORGIOS MILOSIS 11.300 11.033 11.633 10.266  11.033  

IOANNIS GIALOS  10.100      

LEONIDAS CHATZIDAVITIDIS 10.800  8.800 11.966 10.833 10.366  

PANAGIOTIS TELIDIS 10.433 9.566 10.966 12.100 11.366 11.200  
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Results for Level: Junior - Men (Combined)

Nael SAKOUHI

Zala Samu
Zambori

Leeroy TRAORE
MALATRE

Dominik Csaba
Kis

Elias BRECHE

PEDRO HENRIQUE
DE JESUS
SILVESTRE

Cagri YILMAZ

Metehan KARTIN

Deniz SEN

YEN-FU LIU

MING-LIANG LEE

YU-LUN HSIAO

Valentyn
Havrylchenko

Oguz Kagan KAYA

EDUARDO CINTRA
BELLI

PETROS GOGOS

STYLIANOS
VASILIADES

Floor Pommel
H

Rings Vault Parallel Bars High Bar AllAround

115 FRA JUNM 17 4.90 13.566 1 4.70 13.333 3 4.40 12.733 2 5.20 14.666 1 4.50 13.033 2 4.70 13.000 1 28.4 80.331 1

128 HUN JUNM 18 4.20 13.000 2 4.40 12.700 7 4.20 12.633 3 4.80 13.933 6 4.30 13.133 1 4.70 12.900 2 26.6 78.299 2

114 FRA JUNM 17 4.70 12.800 7 5.00 13.000 4 4.10 11.966 15 4.80 14.100 2T 4.30 13.000 3 4.60 12.700 3 27.5 77.566 3

126 HUN JUNM 17 4.60 12.700 9T 4.20 12.633 8 4.10 12.466 5T 4.80 14.000 5 4.30 12.666 9T 4.00 12.333 7T 26.0 76.798 4

118 FRA JUNM 17 4.60 12.600 13 5.00 13.400 2 4.20 12.333 9 4.80 13.733 7 4.20 12.233 16 3.70 11.266 22 26.5 75.565 5

101 BRA JUNM 17 4.10 12.700 9T 4.10 12.066 14 3.90 11.866 17 4.00 13.066 11 4.20 12.766 8 4.00 12.533 5 24.3 74.997 6

135 TUR JUNM 17 4.50 12.866 5T 3.70 12.133 13 3.70 12.133 12 4.00 12.966 14 3.60 12.666 9T 3.70 11.80017T 23.2 74.564 7

136 TUR JUNM 18 4.70 12.866 5T 3.00 10.633 23 4.10 12.500 4 4.80 13.400 8 3.80 12.800 6T 3.40 12.10012T 23.8 74.299 8

134 TUR JUNM 18 4.10 12.63311T 4.40 12.866 5 3.60 11.533 21 4.00 13.033 12 3.00 12.133 18 3.30 11.966 14 22.4 74.164 9

108 TPE JUNM 18 4.40 12.966 3T 3.90 12.40010T 3.40 11.333 24 4.00 12.733 17 3.70 12.433 13 3.40 11.633 19 22.8 73.498 10

107 TPE JUNM 18 4.10 12.333 14 3.80 12.233 12 3.60 11.433 23 3.20 12.36619T 3.80 12.500 11 3.80 12.366 6 22.3 73.231 11

109 TPE JUNM 16 3.90 12.63311T 3.70 11.733 15 3.20 11.300 25 4.00 13.200 10 3.50 12.166 17 3.90 12.10012T 22.2 73.132 12

137 UKR JUNM 16 5.00 12.233 16 3.10 11.400 18 3.90 12.000 14 5.20 13.266 9 3.70 11.83320T 3.90 12.333 7T 24.8 73.065 13

133 TUR JUNM 17 4.70 12.966 3T 3.60 9.800 28 3.80 12.16610T 4.00 12.766 16 3.50 12.466 12 3.20 11.833 16 22.8 71.997 14

105 BRA JUNM 17 4.00 11.966 20 3.30 11.300 19 4.20 11.733 18 4.00 12.933 15 3.80 11.866 19 3.70 11.866 15 23.0 71.664 15

113 CYP JUNM 17 3.60 11.433 22 3.80 12.40010T 3.80 11.500 22 4.00 11.600 25 3.70 12.366 14 2.20 10.433 29 21.1 69.732 16

112 CYP JUNM 17 3.90 11.033 26 3.00 11.533 17 4.40 12.900 1 4.00 12.033 23 3.80 11.20026T 3.30 10.933 27 22.4 69.632 17

ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Artistic
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CAIO GOMES DE
ARAUJO PEREIRA

KHALID
ALMUZAYYEN

ABDULMAJEED
ALASIRI

PANAGIOTIS
TELIDIS

YAZAN BARAYAN

GEORGIOS
MILOSIS

Nandor Sas

HONG-WEN LI

LEONIDAS
CHATZIDAVITIDIS

ROBERT
GYULUMYAN

Valentin LE
PIVERT

Karim MANGALA
BIMA

Bence Antal
Hamza-Vargity

FELIPE MA E
SILVA

FEDERICO LUPI

Daniel Tamas
Bogyo

IOANNIS GIALOS

EMMANOUIL
STOUPAKIS

Teo Bartolec

HSIANG-HAN
CHEN

Oct 30,2024 4:14:21am Code: E:C75427:99V2.2.46

104 BRA JUNM 16 3.90 11.333 23 3.90 10.400 26 3.70 11.600 20 4.00 13.000 13 4.00 11.16628T 3.90 11.80017T 23.4 69.299 18

132 KSA JUNM 16 3.70 12.100 19 2.90 11.133 20 2.70 10.933 27 5.20 12.666 18 3.00 11.16628T 2.70 10.966 26 20.2 68.964 19

131 KSA JUNM 17 4.10 11.30024T 3.40 10.500 25 2.70 10.133 29 3.20 12.133 21 3.50 11.83320T 2.90 10.600 28 19.8 66.499 20

119 GRE JUNM 16 4.00 10.433 29 3.10 9.566 29 3.10 10.966 26 3.20 12.100 22 2.90 11.366 23 3.30 11.200 23 19.6 65.631 21

129 KSA JUNM 16 3.20 10.833 27 2.10 10.600 24 2.70 10.533 28 2.20 10.800 27 2.30 11.20026T 2.70 11.03324T 15.2 64.999 22

121 GRE JUNM 16 3.30 11.30024T 3.80 11.033 21 3.80 11.633 19 2.40 10.266 28 3.00 8.833 31 3.00 11.03324T 19.3 64.098 23

125 HUN JUNM 17 4.80 11.733 21 4.40 12.833 6    4.80 14.033 4 3.30 11.500 22 3.60 11.566 20 20.9 61.665 24

106 TPE JUNM 17 4.00 12.133 18    4.00 12.433 7 4.00 12.36619T 3.50 11.266 25 3.20 11.466 21 18.7 59.664 25

123 GRE JUNM 16 3.70 10.800 28 1.60 4.200 31 2.20 8.800 30 3.20 11.966 24 2.30 10.833 30 3.00 10.366 30 16.0 56.965 26

100 ARM JUNM 18 1.40 5.800 30 1.20 4.700 30 4.10 12.400 8  0.000 30 3.90 12.333 15 3.80 12.633 4 14.4 47.866 27

117 FRA JUNM 16       4.20 12.16610T 4.80 14.100 2T 4.00 12.866 4T    13.0 39.132 28

116 FRA JUNM 17 4.80 12.766 8 4.80 13.433 1          3.50 12.266 9 13.1 38.465 29

124 HUN JUNM 16       3.90 12.466 5T    4.00 12.866 4T 4.20 12.166 11 12.1 37.498 30

102 BRA JUNM 17    4.30 11.666 16 4.20 12.066 13       3.80 12.233 10 12.3 35.965 31

103 BRA JUNM 17 4.00 12.200 17       4.00 11.566 26 3.30 11.333 24    11.3 35.099 32

127 HUN JUNM 17    4.80 12.466 9 4.40 11.900 16          9.2 24.366 33

122 GRE JUNM 16    2.70 10.100 27    2.00 9.266 29       4.7 19.366 34

120 GRE JUNM 17             3.80 12.800 6T    3.8 12.800 35

111 CRO JUNM 18 4.50 12.300 15                4.5 12.300 36

110 TPE JUNM 16    3.90 10.733 22             3.9 10.733 37
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Men Floor (Combined)

1 115 Nael SAKOUHI FRA JUNM 4.9 8.667 13.566 13.566 Q1

2 128 Zala Samu Zambori HUN JUNM 4.2 8.800 13.000 13.000 Q2

3 108 YEN-FU LIU TPE JUNM 4.4 8.567 12.966 12.966 Q4

3 133 Oguz Kagan KAYA TUR JUNM 4.7 8.267 12.966 12.966 Q3

5 135 Cagri YILMAZ TUR JUNM 4.5 8.367 12.866 12.866 Q5

5 136 Metehan KARTIN TUR JUNM 4.7 8.167 12.866 12.866

7 114 Leeroy TRAORE MALATRE FRA JUNM 4.7 8.100 12.800 12.800 Q6

8 116 Karim MANGALA BIMA FRA JUNM 4.8 7.967 12.766 12.766

9 101 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE JESUS SILVESTRE BRA JUNM 4.1 8.600 12.700 12.700 Q8

9 126 Dominik Csaba Kis HUN JUNM 4.6 8.400 0.3 12.700 12.700 Q7

11 109 YU-LUN HSIAO TPE JUNM 3.9 8.733 12.633 12.633 R2

11 134 Deniz SEN TUR JUNM 4.1 8.533 12.633 12.633

13 118 Elias BRECHE FRA JUNM 4.6 8.000 12.600 12.600

14 107 MING-LIANG LEE TPE JUNM 4.1 8.233 12.333 12.333

15 111 Teo Bartolec CRO JUNM 4.5 7.800 12.300 12.300

16 137 Valentyn Havrylchenko UKR JUNM 5.0 7.633 0.4 12.233 12.233

17 103 FEDERICO LUPI BRA JUNM 4.0 8.200 12.200 12.200

18 106 HONG-WEN LI TPE JUNM 4.0 8.133 12.133 12.133

19 132 KHALID ALMUZAYYEN KSA JUNM 3.7 8.400 12.100 12.100

20 105 EDUARDO CINTRA BELLI BRA JUNM 4.0 7.967 11.966 11.966

21 125 Nandor Sas HUN JUNM 4.8 6.933 11.733 11.733

22 113 PETROS GOGOS CYP JUNM 3.6 8.133 0.3 11.433 11.433

23 104 CAIO GOMES DE ARAUJO PEREIRA BRA JUNM 3.9 7.433 11.333 11.333

24 121 GEORGIOS MILOSIS GRE JUNM 3.3 8.000 11.300 11.300

ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Artistic

Rank #  Name Country Level D-Score E-Score Penalty Final Total Qual
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Export to CSV

24 131 ABDULMAJEED ALASIRI KSA JUNM 4.1 7.200 11.300 11.300

26 112 STYLIANOS VASILIADES CYP JUNM 3.9 7.433 0.3 11.033 11.033

27 129 YAZAN BARAYAN KSA JUNM 3.2 7.933 0.3 10.833 10.833

28 123 LEONIDAS CHATZIDAVITIDIS GRE JUNM 3.7 7.100 10.800 10.800

29 119 PANAGIOTIS TELIDIS GRE JUNM 4.0 6.733 0.3 10.433 10.433

30 100 ROBERT GYULUMYAN ARM JUNM 1.4 9.700 5.3 5.800 5.800
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Men Pommel Horse (Combined)

1 116 Karim MANGALA BIMA FRA JUNM 4.8 8.633 13.433 13.433 Q1

2 118 Elias BRECHE FRA JUNM 5.0 8.400 13.400 13.400 Q2

3 115 Nael SAKOUHI FRA JUNM 4.7 8.633 13.333 13.333

4 114 Leeroy TRAORE MALATRE FRA JUNM 5.0 8.000 13.000 13.000

5 134 Deniz SEN TUR JUNM 4.4 8.467 12.866 12.866 Q3

6 125 Nandor Sas HUN JUNM 4.4 8.433 12.833 12.833 Q4

7 128 Zala Samu Zambori HUN JUNM 4.4 8.300 12.700 12.700 Q5

8 126 Dominik Csaba Kis HUN JUNM 4.2 8.433 12.633 12.633

9 127 Daniel Tamas Bogyo HUN JUNM 4.8 7.667 12.466 12.466

10 108 YEN-FU LIU TPE JUNM 3.9 8.500 12.400 12.400 Q6

10 113 PETROS GOGOS CYP JUNM 3.8 8.600 12.400 12.400 Q7

12 107 MING-LIANG LEE TPE JUNM 3.8 8.433 12.233 12.233 Q8

13 135 Cagri YILMAZ TUR JUNM 3.7 8.433 12.133 12.133 R1

14 101 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE JESUS SILVESTRE BRA JUNM 4.1 7.967 12.066 12.066 R2

15 109 YU-LUN HSIAO TPE JUNM 3.7 8.033 11.733 11.733

16 102 FELIPE MA E SILVA BRA JUNM 4.3 7.367 11.666 11.666

17 112 STYLIANOS VASILIADES CYP JUNM 3.0 8.533 11.533 11.533

18 137 Valentyn Havrylchenko UKR JUNM 3.1 8.300 11.400 11.400

19 105 EDUARDO CINTRA BELLI BRA JUNM 3.3 8.000 11.300 11.300

20 132 KHALID ALMUZAYYEN KSA JUNM 2.9 8.233 11.133 11.133

21 121 GEORGIOS MILOSIS GRE JUNM 3.8 7.233 11.033 11.033

22 110 HSIANG-HAN CHEN TPE JUNM 3.9 6.833 10.733 10.733

23 136 Metehan KARTIN TUR JUNM 3.0 7.633 10.633 10.633

24 129 YAZAN BARAYAN KSA JUNM 2.1 8.500 10.600 10.600

ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Artistic
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25 131 ABDULMAJEED ALASIRI KSA JUNM 3.4 7.100 10.500 10.500

26 104 CAIO GOMES DE ARAUJO PEREIRA BRA JUNM 3.9 6.500 10.400 10.400

27 122 IOANNIS GIALOS GRE JUNM 2.7 7.400 10.100 10.100

28 133 Oguz Kagan KAYA TUR JUNM 3.6 6.200 9.800 9.800

29 119 PANAGIOTIS TELIDIS GRE JUNM 3.1 6.467 9.566 9.566

30 100 ROBERT GYULUMYAN ARM JUNM 1.2 9.500 6 4.700 4.700

31 123 LEONIDAS CHATZIDAVITIDIS GRE JUNM 1.6 5.900 3.3 4.200 4.200
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Men Rings (Combined)

1 112 STYLIANOS VASILIADES CYP JUNM 4.4 8.500 12.900 12.900 Q1

2 115 Nael SAKOUHI FRA JUNM 4.4 8.333 12.733 12.733 Q2

3 128 Zala Samu Zambori HUN JUNM 4.2 8.433 12.633 12.633 Q3

4 136 Metehan KARTIN TUR JUNM 4.1 8.400 12.500 12.500 Q4

5 124 Bence Antal Hamza-Vargity HUN JUNM 3.9 8.567 12.466 12.466 Q5

5 126 Dominik Csaba Kis HUN JUNM 4.1 8.367 12.466 12.466

7 106 HONG-WEN LI TPE JUNM 4.0 8.433 12.433 12.433 Q6

8 100 ROBERT GYULUMYAN ARM JUNM 4.1 8.300 12.400 12.400 Q7

9 118 Elias BRECHE FRA JUNM 4.2 8.133 12.333 12.333 Q8

10 133 Oguz Kagan KAYA TUR JUNM 3.8 8.367 12.166 12.166 R2

10 117 Valentin LE PIVERT FRA JUNM 4.2 7.967 12.166 12.166

12 135 Cagri YILMAZ TUR JUNM 3.7 8.433 12.133 12.133

13 102 FELIPE MA E SILVA BRA JUNM 4.2 7.867 12.066 12.066

14 137 Valentyn Havrylchenko UKR JUNM 3.9 8.100 12.000 12.000

15 114 Leeroy TRAORE MALATRE FRA JUNM 4.1 7.867 11.966 11.966

16 127 Daniel Tamas Bogyo HUN JUNM 4.4 7.500 11.900 11.900

17 101 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE JESUS SILVESTRE BRA JUNM 3.9 7.967 11.866 11.866

18 105 EDUARDO CINTRA BELLI BRA JUNM 4.2 7.533 11.733 11.733

19 121 GEORGIOS MILOSIS GRE JUNM 3.8 7.833 11.633 11.633

20 104 CAIO GOMES DE ARAUJO PEREIRA BRA JUNM 3.7 7.900 11.600 11.600

21 134 Deniz SEN TUR JUNM 3.6 7.933 11.533 11.533

22 113 PETROS GOGOS CYP JUNM 3.8 7.700 11.500 11.500

23 107 MING-LIANG LEE TPE JUNM 3.6 7.833 11.433 11.433

24 108 YEN-FU LIU TPE JUNM 3.4 7.933 11.333 11.333
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25 109 YU-LUN HSIAO TPE JUNM 3.2 8.400 0.3 11.300 11.300

26 119 PANAGIOTIS TELIDIS GRE JUNM 3.1 7.867 10.966 10.966

27 132 KHALID ALMUZAYYEN KSA JUNM 2.7 8.533 0.3 10.933 10.933

28 129 YAZAN BARAYAN KSA JUNM 2.7 8.133 0.3 10.533 10.533

29 131 ABDULMAJEED ALASIRI KSA JUNM 2.7 7.733 0.3 10.133 10.133

30 123 LEONIDAS CHATZIDAVITIDIS GRE JUNM 2.2 6.900 0.3 8.800 8.800
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Men Vault (Combined)

1 115 Nael SAKOUHI FRA JUNM 1 5.2 9.467 14.666 14.666 13.933 Q1

     2 4.0 9.200 13.200   

2 118 Elias BRECHE FRA JUNM 1 4.8 9.033 0.1 13.733 13.733 13.733

3 125 Nandor Sas HUN JUNM 1 4.8 9.233 14.033 14.033 13.700 Q3

     2 4.0 9.367 13.366   

3 114 Leeroy TRAORE MALATRE FRA JUNM 1 4.8 9.300 14.100 14.100 13.700 Q2

     2 4.0 9.300 13.300   

5 117 Valentin LE PIVERT FRA JUNM 1 4.8 9.300 14.100 14.100 13.667

     2 4.0 9.233 13.233   

6 126 Dominik Csaba Kis HUN JUNM 1 4.8 9.200 14.000 14.000 13.650 Q4

     2 4.0 9.300 13.300   

7 128 Zala Samu Zambori HUN JUNM 1 4.8 9.133 13.933 13.933 13.617

     2 4.0 9.300 13.300   

8 136 Metehan KARTIN TUR JUNM 1 4.8 8.900 0.3 13.400 13.400 13.333 Q5

     2 4.0 9.267 13.266   

9 109 YU-LUN HSIAO TPE JUNM 1 4.0 9.200 13.200 13.200 13.200

10 101 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE JESUS
SILVESTRE

BRA JUNM 1 4.0 9.067 13.066 13.066 13.150 Q6

     2 4.0 9.233 13.233   

11 134 Deniz SEN TUR JUNM 1 4.0 9.033 13.033 13.033 13.033

12 104 CAIO GOMES DE ARAUJO
PEREIRA

BRA JUNM 1 4.0 9.000 13.000 13.000 13.000

13 137 Valentyn Havrylchenko UKR JUNM 1 5.2 8.267 0.2 13.266 13.266 12.966 Q7

     2 5.2 7.767 0.3 12.666   

13 135 Cagri YILMAZ TUR JUNM 1 4.0 8.967 12.966 12.966 12.966
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15 105 EDUARDO CINTRA BELLI BRA JUNM 1 4.0 9.033 0.1 12.933 12.933 12.933

16 133 Oguz Kagan KAYA TUR JUNM 1 4.0 8.767 12.766 12.766 12.766

17 132 KHALID ALMUZAYYEN KSA JUNM 1 5.2 7.467 12.666 12.666 12.450 Q8

     2 3.2 9.033 12.233   

18 106 HONG-WEN LI TPE JUNM 1 4.0 8.467 0.1 12.366 12.366 12.366

18 107 MING-LIANG LEE TPE JUNM 1 3.2 9.167 12.366 12.366 12.366

18 131 ABDULMAJEED ALASIRI KSA JUNM 1 3.2 8.933 12.133 12.133 12.367 R1

     2 5.2 7.500 0.1 12.600   

21 108 YEN-FU LIU TPE JUNM 1 4.0 8.733 12.733 12.733 12.300 R2

     2 2.8 9.067 11.866   

22 119 PANAGIOTIS TELIDIS GRE JUNM 1 3.2 9.000 0.1 12.100 12.100 12.100

23 112 STYLIANOS VASILIADES CYP JUNM 1 4.0 8.033 12.033 12.033 12.033

24 123 LEONIDAS CHATZIDAVITIDIS GRE JUNM 1 3.2 8.767 11.966 11.966 11.966

25 113 PETROS GOGOS CYP JUNM 1 4.0 7.900 0.3 11.600 11.600 11.600

26 103 FEDERICO LUPI BRA JUNM 1 4.0 7.867 0.3 11.566 11.566 11.566

27 121 GEORGIOS MILOSIS GRE JUNM 1 2.4 7.867 10.266 10.266 11.166

     2 3.2 8.867 12.066   

28 129 YAZAN BARAYAN KSA JUNM 1 2.2 8.600 10.800 10.800 10.800

29 122 IOANNIS GIALOS GRE JUNM 1 2.0 7.567 0.3 9.266 9.266 9.266

30 100 ROBERT GYULUMYAN ARM JUNM 1 .0 .000 0 .000 0.000 .000
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Men Parallel Bars (Combined)

1 128 Zala Samu Zambori HUN JUNM 4.3 8.833 13.133 13.133 Q1

2 115 Nael SAKOUHI FRA JUNM 4.5 8.533 13.033 13.033 Q2

3 114 Leeroy TRAORE MALATRE FRA JUNM 4.3 8.700 13.000 13.000 Q3

4 124 Bence Antal Hamza-Vargity HUN JUNM 4.0 8.867 12.866 12.866 Q4

4 117 Valentin LE PIVERT FRA JUNM 4.0 8.867 12.866 12.866

6 136 Metehan KARTIN TUR JUNM 3.8 9.000 12.800 12.800 Q5

6 120 EMMANOUIL STOUPAKIS GRE JUNM 3.8 9.000 12.800 12.800 Q6

8 101 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE JESUS SILVESTRE BRA JUNM 4.2 8.567 12.766 12.766 Q7

9 126 Dominik Csaba Kis HUN JUNM 4.3 8.367 12.666 12.666

9 135 Cagri YILMAZ TUR JUNM 3.6 9.067 12.666 12.666 Q8

11 107 MING-LIANG LEE TPE JUNM 3.8 8.700 12.500 12.500 R1

12 133 Oguz Kagan KAYA TUR JUNM 3.5 8.967 12.466 12.466

13 108 YEN-FU LIU TPE JUNM 3.7 8.733 12.433 12.433

14 113 PETROS GOGOS CYP JUNM 3.7 8.667 12.366 12.366

15 100 ROBERT GYULUMYAN ARM JUNM 3.9 8.433 12.333 12.333

16 118 Elias BRECHE FRA JUNM 4.2 8.033 12.233 12.233

17 109 YU-LUN HSIAO TPE JUNM 3.5 8.667 12.166 12.166

18 134 Deniz SEN TUR JUNM 3.0 9.133 12.133 12.133

19 105 EDUARDO CINTRA BELLI BRA JUNM 3.8 8.067 11.866 11.866

20 137 Valentyn Havrylchenko UKR JUNM 3.7 8.133 11.833 11.833

20 131 ABDULMAJEED ALASIRI KSA JUNM 3.5 8.333 11.833 11.833

22 125 Nandor Sas HUN JUNM 3.3 8.200 11.500 11.500

23 119 PANAGIOTIS TELIDIS GRE JUNM 2.9 8.467 11.366 11.366

24 103 FEDERICO LUPI BRA JUNM 3.3 8.033 11.333 11.333
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Export to CSV

25 106 HONG-WEN LI TPE JUNM 3.5 7.767 11.266 11.266

26 112 STYLIANOS VASILIADES CYP JUNM 3.8 7.400 11.200 11.200

26 129 YAZAN BARAYAN KSA JUNM 2.3 8.900 11.200 11.200

28 104 CAIO GOMES DE ARAUJO PEREIRA BRA JUNM 4.0 7.167 11.166 11.166

28 132 KHALID ALMUZAYYEN KSA JUNM 3.0 8.167 11.166 11.166

30 123 LEONIDAS CHATZIDAVITIDIS GRE JUNM 2.3 8.533 10.833 10.833

31 121 GEORGIOS MILOSIS GRE JUNM 3.0 5.833 8.833 8.833
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Men High Bar (Combined)

1 115 Nael SAKOUHI FRA JUNM 4.7 8.300 13.000 13.000 Q1

2 128 Zala Samu Zambori HUN JUNM 4.7 8.200 12.900 12.900 Q2

3 114 Leeroy TRAORE MALATRE FRA JUNM 4.6 8.100 12.700 12.700 Q3

4 100 ROBERT GYULUMYAN ARM JUNM 3.8 8.833 12.633 12.633 Q4

5 101 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE JESUS SILVESTRE BRA JUNM 4.0 8.533 12.533 12.533 Q5

6 107 MING-LIANG LEE TPE JUNM 3.8 8.567 12.366 12.366 Q6

7 137 Valentyn Havrylchenko UKR JUNM 3.9 8.433 12.333 12.333 Q8

7 126 Dominik Csaba Kis HUN JUNM 4.0 8.333 12.333 12.333 Q7

9 116 Karim MANGALA BIMA FRA JUNM 3.5 8.767 12.266 12.266

10 102 FELIPE MA E SILVA BRA JUNM 3.8 8.433 12.233 12.233 R2

11 124 Bence Antal Hamza-Vargity HUN JUNM 4.2 7.967 12.166 12.166

12 109 YU-LUN HSIAO TPE JUNM 3.9 8.200 12.100 12.100

12 136 Metehan KARTIN TUR JUNM 3.4 8.700 12.100 12.100

14 134 Deniz SEN TUR JUNM 3.3 8.667 11.966 11.966

15 105 EDUARDO CINTRA BELLI BRA JUNM 3.7 8.167 11.866 11.866

16 133 Oguz Kagan KAYA TUR JUNM 3.2 8.633 11.833 11.833

17 104 CAIO GOMES DE ARAUJO PEREIRA BRA JUNM 3.9 7.900 11.800 11.800

17 135 Cagri YILMAZ TUR JUNM 3.7 8.100 11.800 11.800

19 108 YEN-FU LIU TPE JUNM 3.4 8.233 11.633 11.633

20 125 Nandor Sas HUN JUNM 3.6 7.967 11.566 11.566

21 106 HONG-WEN LI TPE JUNM 3.2 8.267 11.466 11.466

22 118 Elias BRECHE FRA JUNM 3.7 7.567 11.266 11.266

23 119 PANAGIOTIS TELIDIS GRE JUNM 3.3 7.900 11.200 11.200

24 121 GEORGIOS MILOSIS GRE JUNM 3.0 8.033 11.033 11.033
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24 129 YAZAN BARAYAN KSA JUNM 2.7 8.333 11.033 11.033

26 132 KHALID ALMUZAYYEN KSA JUNM 2.7 8.267 10.966 10.966

27 112 STYLIANOS VASILIADES CYP JUNM 3.3 7.633 10.933 10.933

28 131 ABDULMAJEED ALASIRI KSA JUNM 2.9 7.700 10.600 10.600

29 113 PETROS GOGOS CYP JUNM 2.2 8.233 10.433 10.433

30 123 LEONIDAS CHATZIDAVITIDIS GRE JUNM 3.0 7.367 10.366 10.366
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Men Floor (MAG Apparatus Finals FX-PH-SR Wednesday 9:00am)

1 115 Nael SAKOUHI FRA JUNM 4.9 8.500 13.400 Q1

2 128 Zala Samu Zambori HUN JUNM 4.2 8.700 12.900 Q2

2 108 YEN-FU LIU TPE JUNM 4.4 8.500 12.900 Q4

4 135 Cagri YILMAZ TUR JUNM 4.5 8.350 12.850 Q5

5 126 Dominik Csaba Kis HUN JUNM 4.6 8.200 12.800 Q7

5 133 Oguz Kagan KAYA TUR JUNM 4.7 8.300 0.2 12.800 Q3

7 101 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE JESUS SILVESTRE BRA JUNM 4.1 8.450 12.550 Q8

8 114 Leeroy TRAORE MALATRE FRA JUNM 4.7 7.750 12.450 Q6
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Men High Bar (MAG Apparatus Finals VT-PB-HB Wednesday 12:30pm)

1 115 Nael SAKOUHI FRA JUNM 4.7 8.650 13.350 Q1

2 114 Leeroy TRAORE MALATRE FRA JUNM 4.6 8.500 13.100 Q3

3 126 Dominik Csaba Kis HUN JUNM 4.0 8.850 12.850 Q7

4 101 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE JESUS SILVESTRE BRA JUNM 4.0 8.700 12.700 Q5

4 100 ROBERT GYULUMYAN ARM JUNM 3.8 8.900 12.700 Q4

6 128 Zala Samu Zambori HUN JUNM 4.7 7.850 12.550 Q2

7 137 Valentyn Havrylchenko UKR JUNM 3.6 7.900 11.500 Q8

7 107 MING-LIANG LEE TPE JUNM 3.8 7.700 11.500 Q6
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Men Parallel Bars (MAG Apparatus Finals VT-PB-HB Wednesday 12:30pm)

1 115 Nael SAKOUHI FRA JUNM 4.5 8.500 13.000 Q2

2 114 Leeroy TRAORE MALATRE FRA JUNM 4.3 8.450 12.750 Q3

3 136 Metehan KARTIN TUR JUNM 3.8 8.800 12.600 Q5

3 120 EMMANOUIL STOUPAKIS GRE JUNM 3.8 8.800 12.600 Q6

5 124 Bence Antal Hamza-Vargity HUN JUNM 4.0 8.450 12.450 Q4

6 135 Cagri YILMAZ TUR JUNM 3.6 8.800 12.400 Q8

7 128 Zala Samu Zambori HUN JUNM 4.0 7.850 11.850 Q1

8 101 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE JESUS SILVESTRE BRA JUNM 4.2 6.000 10.200 Q7
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Men Pommel Horse (MAG Apparatus Finals FX-PH-SR Wednesday 9:00am)

1 125 Nandor Sas HUN JUNM 4.5 8.750 13.250 Q4

2 116 Karim MANGALA BIMA FRA JUNM 4.8 8.400 13.200 Q1

3 113 PETROS GOGOS CYP JUNM 4.1 8.400 12.500 Q7

4 108 YEN-FU LIU TPE JUNM 3.9 8.400 12.300 Q6

4 118 Elias BRECHE FRA JUNM 5.0 7.300 12.300 Q2

6 107 MING-LIANG LEE TPE JUNM 3.8 8.250 12.050 Q8

7 128 Zala Samu Zambori HUN JUNM 4.1 7.600 11.700 Q5

8 134 Deniz SEN TUR JUNM 3.9 5.300 9.200 Q3
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Men Rings (MAG Apparatus Finals FX-PH-SR Wednesday 9:00am)

1 128 Zala Samu Zambori HUN JUNM 4.2 8.650 12.850 Q3

2 112 STYLIANOS VASILIADES CYP JUNM 4.4 8.400 12.800 Q1

3 115 Nael SAKOUHI FRA JUNM 4.4 8.250 12.650 Q2

3 100 ROBERT GYULUMYAN ARM JUNM 4.1 8.550 12.650 Q7

5 124 Bence Antal Hamza-Vargity HUN JUNM 3.9 8.650 12.550 Q5

6 136 Metehan KARTIN TUR JUNM 4.1 8.350 12.450 Q4

7 106 HONG-WEN LI TPE JUNM 4.0 8.200 12.200 Q6

8 118 Elias BRECHE FRA JUNM 4.2 7.950 12.150 Q8
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Men Vault (MAG Apparatus Finals VT-PB-HB Wednesday 12:30pm)

1 137 Valentyn Havrylchenko UKR JUNM 1 5.2 7.800 13.000 13.000 13.450 Q7

     2 5.2 8.700 13.900   

2 126 Dominik Csaba Kis HUN JUNM 1 4.8 8.750 13.550 13.550 13.325 Q4

     2 4.0 9.100 13.100   

2 136 Metehan KARTIN TUR JUNM 1 4.8 8.950 0.1 13.650 13.650 13.325 Q5

     2 4.0 9.100 0.1 13.000   

4 114 Leeroy TRAORE MALATRE FRA JUNM 1 4.8 8.950 13.750 13.750 13.300 Q2

     2 4.0 8.950 0.1 12.850   

5 125 Nandor Sas HUN JUNM 1 4.8 8.950 13.750 13.750 13.175 Q3

     2 4.0 8.700 0.1 12.600   

6 101 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE JESUS
SILVESTRE

BRA JUNM 1 4.0 8.950 12.950 12.950 13.025 Q6

     2 4.0 9.100 13.100   

7 115 Nael SAKOUHI FRA JUNM 1 5.2 7.900 0.3 12.800 12.800 12.825 Q1

     2 4.0 8.850 12.850   

8 132 KHALID ALMUZAYYEN KSA JUNM 1 5.2 7.600 12.800 12.800 12.525 Q8

     2 3.2 9.050 12.250   
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Awards Count: Top 3Team Awards for Level: Junior - Women (Combined)

Club Vault
Uneven

Bars
Beam Floor Total

FRANCE 37.966 36.033 37.866 37.299 149.164

Brazil 38.299 36.166 36.699 36.865 148.029

Ukraine 36.567 37.132 36.932 36.366 146.997

Hungary 36.132 34.266 35.699 33.399 139.496

Chinese Taipei 34.999 32.632 34.799 36.799 139.229

TÜRKIYE 37.499 31.232 34.665 35.498 138.894

Azerbaijan 35.465 28.166 32.165 34.298 130.094

SLOVENIA 31.532 16.799 29.266 30.265 107.862

CYPRUS 22.766 25.533 31.266 22.332 101.897

Saudi Arabia 27.666 7.299 18.966 26.999 80.930

Team Awards Detail

Name Vault
Uneven

Bars
Beam Floor Total

1  FRANCE 37.966 36.033 37.866 37.299 149.164

Astria NELO 12.633     

Inaya LAMRI 12.900 11.800 12.600 12.133  

Juliette CERTAIN 12.433   12.733  

Noelie AYUSO  11.733 12.966 12.433  

Romane HAMELIN  12.500 12.300   

2  Brazil 38.299 36.166 36.699 36.865 148.029

JULIA PEREIRA COUTINHO  11.500    

MARIA EDUARDA MONTESINO
PINTO

12.733 11.933 12.833 12.366  

NICOLE BELLO DE CAMPOS 13.066  12.166 12.333  

SOPHIA WEISBERG 12.500 12.733 11.700 12.166  

3  Ukraine 36.567 37.132 36.932 36.366 146.997

Anastasiia Lev 12.067 12.800 12.666 11.900  

Daria Chorna 12.100  12.766 12.333  

Kristina Hrudetska  11.966 11.500 12.133  

Maryna Klishchevska 12.400 12.366    

ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Artistic
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4  Hungary 36.132 34.266 35.699 33.399 139.496

Blanka Lilla Vatai 11.766 10.666 11.266 10.200  

Emese Ada Szij 12.533 12.300 12.200 11.333  

Kamilla Jankovics 11.833 11.300 12.233 11.866  

5  Chinese Taipei 34.999 32.632 34.799 36.799 139.229

AI-SHIUAN TSAI 11.966 10.733  11.833  

CHIA-WEI LEE  10.233 11.633 12.366  

NING-HSIA CHANG 11.900  10.666   

YU-JHIH WU 11.133 11.666 12.500 12.600  

6  TÜRKIYE 37.499 31.232 34.665 35.498 138.894

Defne USLU 12.666 9.266 11.466 11.766  

Feyza Selen GURENER 12.133   12.066  

inci KALEKOYLUOGLU  11.066 12.333   

irem KARABALIK 12.700 10.900 10.866 11.666  

7  Azerbaijan 35.465 28.166 32.165 34.298 130.094

AYTAN MAMMADOVA 11.666 9.933 9.966 11.366  

DANIZ ALIYEVA 12.433 9.633 11.666 11.466  

KHADIJA ABBASZADA 11.366 8.600 10.533 11.466  

8  SLOVENIA 31.532 16.799 29.266 30.265 107.862

Iva Stampfer 10.333 1.833 10.200 9.866  

Nija Kmetec 11.466 7.800 9.666 10.266  

Pia Mlakar 9.733 7.166 9.400 10.133  

9  CYPRUS 22.766 25.533 31.266 22.332 101.897

EVA DIONYSIOU  8.833 10.666   

KALYPSO PAPAIOANNOU 11.333 8.300 10.800 11.566  

PANTELIA SOTERIOU 11.433 8.400 9.800 10.766  

10  Saudi Arabia 27.666 7.299 18.966 26.999 80.930

ALGHALIA AZZOUZ 9.733 6.100 9.300 9.733  

NOUREEN ALMASRI 9.300 1.133 3.100 7.833  

RETAL ALMOABADI 8.633 0.066 6.566 9.433  
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Team Awards for Level: Junior - Women ()

Club Vault
Uneven

Bars
Beam Floor Total

FRANCE 37.966 36.033 37.866 37.299 149.164

Brazil 38.299 36.166 36.699 36.865 148.029

Ukraine 36.566 37.132 36.932 36.366 146.996

Team Awards Detail

Name Vault
Uneven

Bars
Beam Floor Total

1  FRANCE 37.966 36.033 37.866 37.299 149.164

Astria NELO 12.633     

Inaya LAMRI 12.900 11.800 12.600 12.133  

Juliette CERTAIN 12.433   12.733  

Noelie AYUSO  11.733 12.966 12.433  

Romane HAMELIN  12.500 12.300   

2  Brazil 38.299 36.166 36.699 36.865 148.029

JULIA PEREIRA COUTINHO  11.500    

MARIA EDUARDA MONTESINO
PINTO

12.733 11.933 12.833 12.366  

NICOLE BELLO DE CAMPOS 13.066  12.166 12.333  

SOPHIA WEISBERG 12.500 12.733 11.700 12.166  

3  Ukraine 36.566 37.132 36.932 36.366 146.996

Anastasiia Lev 12.066 12.800 12.666 11.900  

Daria Chorna 12.100  12.766 12.333  

Kristina Hrudetska  11.966 11.500 12.133  

Maryna Klishchevska 12.400 12.366    

Login: Ryan Powell
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Results for Level: Junior - Women (Combined)

ALEXIA ELENA
BLANARU

MARIA EDUARDA
MONTESINO PINTO

Anastasiia Lev

Inaya LAMRI

Noelie AYUSO

SOPHIA WEISBERG

Emese Ada Szij

YU-JHIH WU

Daria Chorna

Kristina Hrudetska

Kamilla Jankovics

Astria NELO

ARIANA FLORINA
ELENA COTU

Sophie St John

Maryna Klishchevska

irem KARABALIK

CHIA-WEI LEE

DANIZ ALIYEVA

Defne USLU

JULIA PEREIRA
COUTINHO

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor AllAround

534 ROU JUNW 14 4.20 13.100 1 3.40 11.333 13 5.00 12.700 5 4.90 12.966 1 17.5 50.099 1

505 BRA JUNW 15 4.20 12.733 4 4.30 11.933 7 4.90 12.833 3 4.40 12.366 7T 17.8 49.865 2

547 UKR JUNW 14 3.60 12.067 17 4.90 12.800 1 5.20 12.666 6 4.40 11.900 15T 18.1 49.433 3T

521 FRA JUNW 14 4.20 12.900 3 4.30 11.800 8 4.80 12.600 7 4.70 12.133 12T 18.0 49.433 3T

518 FRA JUNW 15 3.60 12.266 14 4.30 11.733 9 4.80 12.966 1 4.90 12.433 5 17.6 49.398 5

503 BRA JUNW 15 4.20 12.500 9 4.80 12.733 2 4.30 11.700 14 4.60 12.166 11 17.9 49.099 6

525 HUN JUNW 15 3.80 12.533 8 4.80 12.300 5 4.60 12.200 12 4.30 11.333 28T 17.5 48.366 7

512 TPE JUNW 15 3.60 11.133 32 4.20 11.666 10 4.70 12.500 8 4.50 12.600 4 17.0 47.899 8

546 UKR JUNW 15 3.60 12.100 16 4.30 10.500 21 4.90 12.766 4 4.60 12.333 9T 17.4 47.699 9

549 UKR JUNW 14 3.60 11.800 22 4.50 11.966 6 5.00 11.500 17 4.50 12.133 12T 17.6 47.399 10

523 HUN JUNW 15 3.20 11.833 21 4.00 11.300 14 4.60 12.233 11 4.20 11.866 17T 16.0 47.232 11

517 FRA JUNW 15 4.20 12.633 7 4.90 11.533 11 4.70 11.100 21 4.70 11.900 15T 18.5 47.166 12

535 ROU JUNW 14 3.20 11.666 25T 4.80 11.266 15 4.70 11.466 18T 4.50 12.633 3 17.2 47.031 13

529 MLT JUNW 14 3.60 12.066 18 3.40 9.300 26 4.90 12.933 2 4.50 12.400 6 16.4 46.699 14

548 UKR JUNW 15 3.60 12.400 13 4.40 12.366 4 5.10 10.400 27 4.30 11.500 24 17.4 46.666 15

543 TUR JUNW 14 4.40 12.700 5 3.60 10.900 17 4.90 10.866 22 4.40 11.666 22 17.3 46.132 16

508 TPE JUNW 15 3.40 11.033 33 2.10 10.233 22 4.70 11.633 16 4.40 12.366 7T 14.6 45.265 17

501 AZE JUNW 15 4.20 12.433 10T 3.50 9.633 25 4.60 11.666 15 4.40 11.466 25T 16.7 45.198 18

542 TUR JUNW 14 3.80 12.666 6 1.40 9.266 27 4.30 11.466 18T 4.20 11.766 20 13.7 45.164 19

507 BRA JUNW 15 4.20 12.433 10T 4.50 11.500 12 4.70 9.233 36 5.20 11.866 17T 18.6 45.032 20
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524 HUN JUNW 14 3.20 11.766 23 2.90 10.666 19T 4.00 11.266 20 2.90 10.200 33 13.0 43.898 21

509 TPE JUNW 14 3.40 11.966 19 3.20 10.733 18 3.80 9.033 37 4.30 11.833 19 14.7 43.565 22

500 AZE JUNW 15 3.20 11.666 25T 2.60 9.933 24 4.20 9.966 30 4.10 11.366 27 14.1 42.931 23

544 TUR JUNW 15 3.60 12.133 15 2.20 8.300 33T 4.20 9.666 32T 4.20 12.066 14 14.2 42.165 24

513 CYP JUNW 15 3.40 11.333 31 1.00 8.300 33T 3.30 10.800 23 3.50 11.566 23 11.2 41.999 25

502 AZE JUNW 14 3.20 11.366 30 2.10 8.600 31 4.40 10.533 26 4.30 11.466 25T 14.0 41.965 26

530 QAT JUNW 14 3.20 11.500 27 1.10 8.666 29 4.20 10.000 29 3.10 10.633 31 11.6 40.799 27

515 CYP JUNW 15 3.20 11.433 29 1.30 8.400 32 3.80 9.800 31 3.30 10.766 30 11.6 40.399 28

541 SLO JUNW 14 3.40 11.466 28 1.40 7.800 35 3.40 9.666 32T 3.20 10.266 32 11.4 39.198 29

528 MLT JUNW 15 3.20 11.700 24 3.40 8.633 30 4.00 7.300 39 4.00 11.333 28T 14.6 38.966 30

504 BRA JUNW 14 4.20 13.066 2    4.80 12.166 13 4.40 12.333 9T 13.4 37.565 31

539 SLO JUNW 15 2.60 9.733 36T 1.40 7.166 36 3.20 9.400 34 3.00 10.133 34 10.2 36.432 32

538 KSA JUNW 14 1.60 9.733 36T 1.10 6.100 37 2.40 9.300 35 2.40 9.733 37 7.5 34.866 33

510 TPE JUNW 14 3.40 11.900 20    4.10 10.666 24T 4.10 11.733 21 11.6 34.299 34

540 SLO JUNW 15 2.60 10.333 34 .40 1.833 39 3.30 10.200 28 2.80 9.866 36 9.1 32.232 35

531 QAT JUNW 14 3.00 10.133 35 .70 2.833 38 2.40 7.366 38 2.90 10.066 35 9.0 30.398 36

520 FRA JUNW 15 3.60 12.433 10T       4.90 12.733 2 8.5 25.166 37

519 FRA JUNW 15    5.50 12.500 3 4.30 12.300 10    9.8 24.800 38

536 KSA JUNW 14 1.60 8.633 39 .70 0.066 41 2.10 6.566 40 2.10 9.433 38 6.5 24.698 39

545 TUR JUNW 14  0.000 40 3.40 11.066 16 4.00 12.333 9  0.000 40 7.4 23.399 40

537 KSA JUNW 14 1.60 9.300 38 .70 1.133 40 1.30 3.100 41 1.60 7.833 39 5.2 21.366 41

514 CYP JUNW 15    1.20 8.833 28 3.50 10.666 24T    4.7 19.499 42

506 BRA JUNW 14    3.50 10.666 19T       3.5 10.666 43

511 TPE JUNW 15    3.50 9.966 23       3.5 9.966 44
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Women Floor (Combined)

1 534 ALEXIA ELENA BLANARU ROU JUNW 4.9 8.067 12.966 12.966 Q1

2 520 Juliette CERTAIN FRA JUNW 4.9 7.833 12.733 12.733 Q2

3 535 ARIANA FLORINA ELENA COTU ROU JUNW 4.5 8.133 12.633 12.633 Q3

4 512 YU-JHIH WU TPE JUNW 4.5 8.100 12.600 12.600 Q4

5 518 Noelie AYUSO FRA JUNW 4.9 7.633 0.1 12.433 12.433 Q5

6 529 Sophie St John MLT JUNW 4.5 7.900 12.400 12.400 Q6

7 505 MARIA EDUARDA MONTESINO PINTO BRA JUNW 4.4 7.967 12.366 12.366 Q7

7 508 CHIA-WEI LEE TPE JUNW 4.4 7.967 12.366 12.366 Q8

9 504 NICOLE BELLO DE CAMPOS BRA JUNW 4.4 7.933 12.333 12.333 R1

9 546 Daria Chorna UKR JUNW 4.6 7.733 12.333 12.333 R2

11 503 SOPHIA WEISBERG BRA JUNW 4.6 7.567 12.166 12.166

12 549 Kristina Hrudetska UKR JUNW 4.5 7.633 12.133 12.133

12 521 Inaya LAMRI FRA JUNW 4.7 7.433 12.133 12.133

14 544 Feyza Selen GURENER TUR JUNW 4.2 7.867 12.066 12.066

15 547 Anastasiia Lev UKR JUNW 4.4 7.500 11.900 11.900

15 517 Astria NELO FRA JUNW 4.7 7.400 0.2 11.900 11.900

17 507 JULIA PEREIRA COUTINHO BRA JUNW 5.2 6.667 11.866 11.866

17 523 Kamilla Jankovics HUN JUNW 4.2 7.667 11.866 11.866

19 509 AI-SHIUAN TSAI TPE JUNW 4.3 7.533 11.833 11.833

20 542 Defne USLU TUR JUNW 4.2 7.567 11.766 11.766

21 510 NING-HSIA CHANG TPE JUNW 4.1 7.633 11.733 11.733

22 543 irem KARABALIK TUR JUNW 4.4 7.267 11.666 11.666

23 513 KALYPSO PAPAIOANNOU CYP JUNW 3.5 8.067 11.566 11.566

24 548 Maryna Klishchevska UKR JUNW 4.3 7.300 0.1 11.500 11.500

ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Artistic

Rank #  Name Country Level D-Score E-Score Penalty Final Total Qual
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Export to CSV

25 501 DANIZ ALIYEVA AZE JUNW 4.4 7.367 0.3 11.466 11.466

25 502 KHADIJA ABBASZADA AZE JUNW 4.3 7.567 0.4 11.466 11.466

27 500 AYTAN MAMMADOVA AZE JUNW 4.1 7.367 0.1 11.366 11.366

28 525 Emese Ada Szij HUN JUNW 4.3 7.033 11.333 11.333

28 528 Lyana Curmi Inguanez MLT JUNW 4.0 7.333 11.333 11.333

30 515 PANTELIA SOTERIOU CYP JUNW 3.3 7.567 0.1 10.766 10.766

31 530 LOJINE SHERIF M Y ATTIA QAT JUNW 3.1 7.533 10.633 10.633

32 541 Nija Kmetec SLO JUNW 3.2 7.067 10.266 10.266

33 524 Blanka Lilla Vatai HUN JUNW 2.9 7.300 10.200 10.200

34 539 Pia Mlakar SLO JUNW 3.0 7.133 10.133 10.133

35 531 YASMINE SAMI GUESMI QAT JUNW 2.9 7.367 0.2 10.066 10.066

36 540 Iva Stampfer SLO JUNW 2.8 7.067 9.866 9.866

37 538 ALGHALIA AZZOUZ KSA JUNW 2.4 7.333 9.733 9.733

38 536 RETAL ALMOABADI KSA JUNW 2.1 7.333 9.433 9.433

39 537 NOUREEN ALMASRI KSA JUNW 1.6 6.233 7.833 7.833

40 545 inci KALEKOYLUOGLU TUR JUNW .000

Login: Ryan Powell
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Women Vault (Combined)

1 504 NICOLE BELLO DE CAMPOS BRA JUNW 1 4.2 8.867 13.066 13.066 13.083 Q1

     2 4.4 8.700 13.100   

2 534 ALEXIA ELENA BLANARU ROU JUNW 1 4.2 8.900 13.100 13.100 12.800 Q2

     2 3.6 8.900 12.500   

3 505 MARIA EDUARDA MONTESINO
PINTO

BRA JUNW 1 4.2 8.533 12.733 12.733 12.733

4 507 JULIA PEREIRA COUTINHO BRA JUNW 1 4.2 8.333 0.1 12.433 12.433 12.433

4 520 Juliette CERTAIN FRA JUNW 1 3.6 8.833 12.433 12.433 12.433

6 525 Emese Ada Szij HUN JUNW 1 3.8 8.733 12.533 12.533 12.383 Q4

     2 3.4 8.833 12.233   

6 543 irem KARABALIK TUR JUNW 1 4.4 8.300 12.700 12.700 12.383 Q3

     2 3.8 8.267 12.066   

8 517 Astria NELO FRA JUNW 1 4.2 8.433 12.633 12.633 12.367 Q5

     2 3.6 8.500 12.100   

9 542 Defne USLU TUR JUNW 1 3.8 8.867 12.666 12.666 12.350 Q6

     2 3.6 8.733 0.3 12.033   

10 518 Noelie AYUSO FRA JUNW 1 3.6 8.667 12.266 12.266 12.266

11 503 SOPHIA WEISBERG BRA JUNW 1 4.2 8.600 0.3 12.500 12.500 12.233 Q8

     2 3.8 8.467 0.3 11.966   

11 521 Inaya LAMRI FRA JUNW 1 4.2 8.700 12.900 12.900 12.233 Q7

     2 3.2 8.367 11.566   

13 548 Maryna Klishchevska UKR JUNW 1 3.6 8.800 12.400 12.400 12.200 R1

     2 3.4 8.600 12.000   

14 546 Daria Chorna UKR JUNW 1 3.6 8.500 12.100 12.100 12.150

     2 3.8 8.400 12.200   

ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Artistic

Rank #  Name  Country  Level Vault D-Score E-Score Penalty Final 1st Vault S2 Avg Total Qual
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14 501 DANIZ ALIYEVA AZE JUNW 1 4.2 8.333 0.1 12.433 12.433 12.150 R2

     2 3.4 8.467 11.866   

16 547 Anastasiia Lev UKR JUNW 1 3.6 8.467 -0.001 12.067 12.067 12.117

     2 3.8 8.367 12.166   

17 544 Feyza Selen GURENER TUR JUNW 1 3.6 8.533 12.133 12.133 12.067

     2 3.4 8.600 12.000   

18 509 AI-SHIUAN TSAI TPE JUNW 1 3.4 8.567 11.966 11.966 11.966

18 529 Sophie St John MLT JUNW 1 3.6 8.467 12.066 12.066 11.966

     2 3.2 8.667 11.866   

20 523 Kamilla Jankovics HUN JUNW 1 3.2 8.633 11.833 11.833 11.917

     2 3.4 8.600 12.000   

21 510 NING-HSIA CHANG TPE JUNW 1 3.4 8.500 11.900 11.900 11.900

22 500 AYTAN MAMMADOVA AZE JUNW 1 3.2 8.467 11.666 11.666 11.816

     2 3.4 8.567 11.966   

23 549 Kristina Hrudetska UKR JUNW 1 3.6 8.200 11.800 11.800 11.800

24 524 Blanka Lilla Vatai HUN JUNW 1 3.2 8.567 11.766 11.766 11.766

25 535 ARIANA FLORINA ELENA COTU ROU JUNW 1 3.2 8.467 11.666 11.666 11.666

26 508 CHIA-WEI LEE TPE JUNW 1 3.4 7.633 11.033 11.033 11.583

     2 3.6 8.533 12.133   

26 512 YU-JHIH WU TPE JUNW 1 3.6 7.633 0.1 11.133 11.133 11.583

     2 3.4 8.633 12.033   

28 515 PANTELIA SOTERIOU CYP JUNW 1 3.2 8.233 11.433 11.433 11.567

     2 3.4 8.300 11.700   

29 541 Nija Kmetec SLO JUNW 1 3.4 8.067 11.466 11.466 11.433

     2 3.2 8.200 11.400   

30 528 Lyana Curmi Inguanez MLT JUNW 1 3.2 8.500 11.700 11.700 11.417

     2 3.6 7.533 11.133   

31 502 KHADIJA ABBASZADA AZE JUNW 1 3.2 8.167 11.366 11.366 11.350

     2 3.4 8.233 0.3 11.333   

32 530 LOJINE SHERIF M Y ATTIA QAT JUNW 1 3.2 8.300 11.500 11.500 11.333

Rank #  Name  Country  Level Vault D-Score E-Score Penalty Final 1st Vault S2 Avg Total Qual
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     2 3.2 8.067 0.1 11.166   

32 513 KALYPSO PAPAIOANNOU CYP JUNW 1 3.4 8.233 0.3 11.333 11.333 11.333

34 531 YASMINE SAMI GUESMI QAT JUNW 1 3.0 7.133 10.133 10.133 10.417

     2 3.4 7.400 0.1 10.700   

35 540 Iva Stampfer SLO JUNW 1 2.6 7.733 10.333 10.333 10.233

     2 2.4 7.733 10.133   

36 538 ALGHALIA AZZOUZ KSA JUNW 1 1.6 8.133 9.733 9.733 9.750

     2 1.6 8.167 9.766   

37 539 Pia Mlakar SLO JUNW 1 2.6 7.433 0.3 9.733 9.733 9.700

     2 2.0 7.667 9.666   

38 537 NOUREEN ALMASRI KSA JUNW 1 1.6 7.700 9.300 9.300 9.300

39 536 RETAL ALMOABADI KSA JUNW 1 1.6 7.333 0.3 8.633 8.633 9.167

     2 1.6 8.100 9.700   

40 545 inci KALEKOYLUOGLU TUR JUNW 1 0.000 .000

Login: Ryan Powell
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Women Uneven Bars (Combined)

1 547 Anastasiia Lev UKR JUNW 4.9 7.900 12.800 12.800 Q1

2 503 SOPHIA WEISBERG BRA JUNW 4.8 7.933 12.733 12.733 Q2

3 519 Romane HAMELIN FRA JUNW 5.5 7.000 12.500 12.500 Q3

4 548 Maryna Klishchevska UKR JUNW 4.4 7.967 12.366 12.366 Q4

5 525 Emese Ada Szij HUN JUNW 4.8 7.500 12.300 12.300 Q5

6 549 Kristina Hrudetska UKR JUNW 4.5 7.467 11.966 11.966

7 505 MARIA EDUARDA MONTESINO PINTO BRA JUNW 4.3 7.633 11.933 11.933 Q6

8 521 Inaya LAMRI FRA JUNW 4.3 7.500 11.800 11.800 Q7

9 518 Noelie AYUSO FRA JUNW 4.3 7.433 11.733 11.733

10 512 YU-JHIH WU TPE JUNW 4.2 7.467 11.666 11.666 Q8

11 517 Astria NELO FRA JUNW 4.9 6.633 11.533 11.533

12 507 JULIA PEREIRA COUTINHO BRA JUNW 4.5 7.000 11.500 11.500

13 534 ALEXIA ELENA BLANARU ROU JUNW 3.4 7.933 11.333 11.333 R1

14 523 Kamilla Jankovics HUN JUNW 4.0 7.300 11.300 11.300 R2

15 535 ARIANA FLORINA ELENA COTU ROU JUNW 4.8 6.467 11.266 11.266

16 545 inci KALEKOYLUOGLU TUR JUNW 3.4 7.667 11.066 11.066

17 543 irem KARABALIK TUR JUNW 3.6 7.300 10.900 10.900

18 509 AI-SHIUAN TSAI TPE JUNW 3.2 7.533 10.733 10.733

19 506 KAUANY VITORIA GERMANO BRITO DE
AQUINO

BRA JUNW 3.5 7.167 10.666 10.666

19 524 Blanka Lilla Vatai HUN JUNW 2.9 7.767 10.666 10.666

21 546 Daria Chorna UKR JUNW 4.3 6.200 10.500 10.500

22 508 CHIA-WEI LEE TPE JUNW 2.1 8.133 10.233 10.233

23 511 TZ-CHIN WANG TPE JUNW 3.5 6.467 9.966 9.966

ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Artistic

Rank #  Name Country Level D-Score E-Score Penalty Final Total Qual

javascript:OpenAthlete(325046)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325039)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325101)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325047)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325057)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325048)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325041)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325103)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325100)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325062)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325099)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325043)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325089)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325055)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325090)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325084)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325082)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325059)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325042)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325042)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325056)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325045)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325058)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325061)
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Rank')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','PlayerNo')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FullName')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','OrgNameAbbrev')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','DivCommonCode')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','DScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','EScoreAvg')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Penalty')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FinalScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FinalDisplayScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','QualifierCode')


Oct 30,2024 4:42:25am Code: P:C75426:99V2.2.46

Export to CSV

24 500 AYTAN MAMMADOVA AZE JUNW 2.6 7.333 9.933 9.933

25 501 DANIZ ALIYEVA AZE JUNW 3.5 6.133 9.633 9.633

26 529 Sophie St John MLT JUNW 3.4 5.900 9.300 9.300

27 542 Defne USLU TUR JUNW 1.4 7.867 9.266 9.266

28 514 EVA DIONYSIOU CYP JUNW 1.2 7.633 8.833 8.833

29 530 LOJINE SHERIF M Y ATTIA QAT JUNW 1.1 7.567 8.666 8.666

30 528 Lyana Curmi Inguanez MLT JUNW 3.4 5.233 8.633 8.633

31 502 KHADIJA ABBASZADA AZE JUNW 2.1 6.500 8.600 8.600

32 515 PANTELIA SOTERIOU CYP JUNW 1.3 7.100 8.400 8.400

33 513 KALYPSO PAPAIOANNOU CYP JUNW 1.0 7.300 8.300 8.300

33 544 Feyza Selen GURENER TUR JUNW 2.2 6.100 8.300 8.300

35 541 Nija Kmetec SLO JUNW 1.4 6.400 7.800 7.800

36 539 Pia Mlakar SLO JUNW 1.4 5.767 7.166 7.166

37 538 ALGHALIA AZZOUZ KSA JUNW 1.1 5.000 6.100 6.100

38 531 YASMINE SAMI GUESMI QAT JUNW .7 6.133 4 2.833 2.833

39 540 Iva Stampfer SLO JUNW .4 7.433 6 1.833 1.833

40 537 NOUREEN ALMASRI KSA JUNW .7 4.433 4 1.133 1.133

41 536 RETAL ALMOABADI KSA JUNW .7 3.367 4 .066 .066
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Women Beam (Combined)

1 518 Noelie AYUSO FRA JUNW 4.8 8.167 0 12.966 12.966 Q1

2 529 Sophie St John MLT JUNW 4.9 8.033 0 12.933 12.933 Q2

3 505 MARIA EDUARDA MONTESINO PINTO BRA JUNW 4.9 7.933 0 12.833 12.833 Q3

4 546 Daria Chorna UKR JUNW 4.9 7.867 0 12.766 12.766 Q4

5 534 ALEXIA ELENA BLANARU ROU JUNW 5.0 7.700 0 12.700 12.700 Q5

6 547 Anastasiia Lev UKR JUNW 5.2 7.467 0 12.666 12.666 Q6

7 521 Inaya LAMRI FRA JUNW 4.8 7.800 0 12.600 12.600 Q7

8 512 YU-JHIH WU TPE JUNW 4.7 7.800 0 12.500 12.500 Q8

9 545 inci KALEKOYLUOGLU TUR JUNW 4.0 8.333 0 12.333 12.333 R1

10 519 Romane HAMELIN FRA JUNW 4.3 8.000 0 12.300 12.300

11 523 Kamilla Jankovics HUN JUNW 4.6 7.633 0 12.233 12.233 R2

12 525 Emese Ada Szij HUN JUNW 4.6 7.600 0 12.200 12.200

13 504 NICOLE BELLO DE CAMPOS BRA JUNW 4.8 7.467 0.1 12.166 12.166

14 503 SOPHIA WEISBERG BRA JUNW 4.3 7.400 0 11.700 11.700

15 501 DANIZ ALIYEVA AZE JUNW 4.6 7.067 0 11.666 11.666

16 508 CHIA-WEI LEE TPE JUNW 4.7 6.933 0 11.633 11.633

17 549 Kristina Hrudetska UKR JUNW 5.0 6.500 0 11.500 11.500

18 542 Defne USLU TUR JUNW 4.3 7.167 0 11.466 11.466

18 535 ARIANA FLORINA ELENA COTU ROU JUNW 4.7 6.867 0.1 11.466 11.466

20 524 Blanka Lilla Vatai HUN JUNW 4.0 7.267 0 11.266 11.266

21 517 Astria NELO FRA JUNW 4.7 6.400 0 11.100 11.100

22 543 irem KARABALIK TUR JUNW 4.9 5.967 0 10.866 10.866

23 513 KALYPSO PAPAIOANNOU CYP JUNW 3.3 7.500 0 10.800 10.800

24 510 NING-HSIA CHANG TPE JUNW 4.1 6.567 0 10.666 10.666
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24 514 EVA DIONYSIOU CYP JUNW 3.5 7.167 0 10.666 10.666

26 502 KHADIJA ABBASZADA AZE JUNW 4.4 6.133 0 10.533 10.533

27 548 Maryna Klishchevska UKR JUNW 5.1 5.300 0 10.400 10.400

28 540 Iva Stampfer SLO JUNW 3.3 6.900 0 10.200 10.200

29 530 LOJINE SHERIF M Y ATTIA QAT JUNW 4.2 5.800 0 10.000 10.000

30 500 AYTAN MAMMADOVA AZE JUNW 4.2 5.767 0 9.966 9.966

31 515 PANTELIA SOTERIOU CYP JUNW 3.8 6.000 0 9.800 9.800

32 544 Feyza Selen GURENER TUR JUNW 4.2 5.467 0 9.666 9.666

32 541 Nija Kmetec SLO JUNW 3.4 6.267 0 9.666 9.666

34 539 Pia Mlakar SLO JUNW 3.2 6.200 0 9.400 9.400

35 538 ALGHALIA AZZOUZ KSA JUNW 2.4 6.900 0 9.300 9.300

36 507 JULIA PEREIRA COUTINHO BRA JUNW 4.7 4.533 0 9.233 9.233

37 509 AI-SHIUAN TSAI TPE JUNW 3.8 5.233 0 9.033 9.033

38 531 YASMINE SAMI GUESMI QAT JUNW 2.4 4.967 0 7.366 7.366

39 528 Lyana Curmi Inguanez MLT JUNW 4.0 3.300 0 7.300 7.300

40 536 RETAL ALMOABADI KSA JUNW 2.1 4.467 0 6.566 6.566

41 537 NOUREEN ALMASRI KSA JUNW 1.3 5.800 4 3.100 3.100
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Women Vault (WAG Apparatus Finals VT-UB Wednesday 9:00am)

1 504 NICOLE BELLO DE CAMPOS BRA JUNW 1 4.2 8.950 13.150 13.150 12.975 Q1

     2 4.4 8.700 0.3 12.800   

2 534 ALEXIA ELENA BLANARU ROU JUNW 1 4.2 9.000 13.200 13.200 12.875 Q2

     2 3.6 8.950 12.550   

3 543 irem KARABALIK TUR JUNW 1 4.4 8.450 12.850 12.850 12.675 Q3

     2 3.8 8.700 12.500   

4 503 SOPHIA WEISBERG BRA JUNW 1 4.2 8.700 12.900 12.900 12.625 Q8

     2 3.8 8.550 12.350   

4 542 Defne USLU TUR JUNW 1 3.8 8.950 12.750 12.750 12.625 Q6

     2 3.6 8.900 12.500   

6 525 Emese Ada Szij HUN JUNW 1 3.8 8.600 0.1 12.300 12.300 12.275 Q4

     2 3.4 8.850 12.250   

7 517 Astria NELO FRA JUNW 1 4.2 8.600 12.800 12.800 12.200 Q5

     2 3.2 8.400 11.600   

7 521 Inaya LAMRI FRA JUNW 1 4.2 8.600 12.800 12.800 12.200 Q7

     2 3.2 8.400 11.600   
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Women Uneven Bars (WAG Apparatus Finals VT-UB Wednesday 9:00am)

1 519 Romane HAMELIN FRA JUNW 5.5 8.200 13.700 Q3

2 503 SOPHIA WEISBERG BRA JUNW 4.8 7.900 12.700 Q2

3 505 MARIA EDUARDA MONTESINO PINTO BRA JUNW 4.3 8.050 12.350 Q6

4 548 Maryna Klishchevska UKR JUNW 4.3 7.900 12.200 Q4

5 521 Inaya LAMRI FRA JUNW 4.3 7.750 12.050 Q7

6 512 YU-JHIH WU TPE JUNW 4.2 7.650 11.850 Q8

7 525 Emese Ada Szij HUN JUNW 4.4 7.300 11.700 Q5

8 547 Anastasiia Lev UKR JUNW 4.6 5.200 9.800 Q1
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Women Beam (WAG Apparatus Finals BB-FX Wednesday 12:30pm)

1 518 Noelie AYUSO FRA JUNW 4.8 8.250 13.050 Q1

2 521 Inaya LAMRI FRA JUNW 4.8 8.200 13.000 Q7

3 529 Sophie St John MLT JUNW 5.0 7.800 12.800 Q2

4 505 MARIA EDUARDA MONTESINO PINTO BRA JUNW 5.1 7.650 0 12.750 Q3

5 547 Anastasiia Lev UKR JUNW 5.2 7.400 12.600 Q6

5 534 ALEXIA ELENA BLANARU ROU JUNW 4.8 7.800 0 12.600 Q5

7 546 Daria Chorna UKR JUNW 4.9 7.500 0 12.400 Q4

8 512 YU-JHIH WU TPE JUNW 4.5 7.700 12.200 Q8
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Per Event Results for Level: Junior - Women Floor (WAG Apparatus Finals BB-FX Wednesday 12:30pm)

1 520 Juliette CERTAIN FRA JUNW 4.8 7.750 12.550 Q2

2 534 ALEXIA ELENA BLANARU ROU JUNW 4.9 7.550 12.450 Q1

3 518 Noelie AYUSO FRA JUNW 4.6 7.500 12.100 Q5

4 512 YU-JHIH WU TPE JUNW 4.5 7.550 12.050 Q4

5 529 Sophie St John MLT JUNW 4.5 7.450 11.950 Q6

6 535 ARIANA FLORINA ELENA COTU ROU JUNW 4.7 7.150 11.850 Q3

7 508 CHIA-WEI LEE TPE JUNW 4.4 7.150 11.550 Q8

8 505 MARIA EDUARDA MONTESINO PINTO BRA JUNW 4.4 6.450 10.850 Q7

Login: Ryan Powell

   Privacy  |  Security  | 

ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Artistic

Rank # Name Country Level D-Score E-Score Penalty Final Qual

javascript:OpenAthlete(325102)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325089)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325100)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325062)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325079)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325090)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325058)
javascript:OpenAthlete(325041)
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18429
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18431
https://www.sportzsoft.com/
https://www.sportzsoft.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Rank')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','PlayerNo')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FullName')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','OrgNameAbbrev')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','DivCommonCode')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','DScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','EScoreAvg')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Penalty')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FinalScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','QualifierCode')

	ART on 30th - MAG-Day1-ResultsBook-REVISED
	MAG-Top3
	MAG-TeamAwards
	MAGaaRevised
	MAG-Floor
	MAG-PommelHorse
	MAG-Rings
	MAG-Vault
	MAG-ParallelBars
	MAG-HighBar

	ART on 30th - MAG-Finals-Results
	MAG-Day2-Floor
	MAG-Day2-HB
	MAG-Day2-PB
	MAG-Day2-Pommel
	MAG-Day2-Rings
	MAG-Day2-Vault

	ART on 30th - WAG-Day1-ResultsBook-REVISED
	WAG-TeamAwards
	WAG-Top3
	WAGaaRevised
	WAG-Floor
	WAG-Vault
	WAG-UnvenBars
	WAG-Beam

	ART on 30th - WAG-Finals-Results
	WAG-Day2-Vault
	WAG-Day2-UnevenBars
	WAG-Day2-Beam
	WAG-Day2-Floor




